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

Carson 
Arms.

1341 Carson FA 0-2262
$85 

MODERN 1 BEDROOM
Oarage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower. One story with 
front and rear entrance. Spa­ 
cious lawns. 

JO-SANDHA GARDEN COl'HT 
Mgr. 1435 W 219th Street

FA 8-8502
$65. NICE triplex apartment for 

single or couple. Full kitch­ 
en, stall shower, and garage.
Very quiet. 717 W. 214th St. 
FA S-OIJS5.

$48. SINGLE apartment In 12 
unit apartment house. Suitable 
busdiKss person. No' drlnklns. 
1116 Sartori. Downtown Tor-

2 iroo.M APARTMENT furnish­ 
ed. $13 week. Sleeping rooms 
$9. Utilities and linen in­ 
cluded. Eureka Hotel, 1728 
Abalone. FA 8-9753.

3 UBDROOM nicely furnished, 
carpeted. Children welcome.

Harbor City. DA C-2536.

huge disposal. TV antenna,

2;"5th. Lomita.
$13.50 - $16 WEEK. Month rate. 

Utilities paid. Individual apart­ 
ments. Privacy, clean. 31314 
S. Vermont. Torrance area.

$70. LOMITA. Clean, quiet, 1 
bedroom duplex, garage, 3 
blocks from chopping and

DA' 6-MD7 DA C-2719
3 bedroom furnished apartment 

Oifhaso disposal and gniago. 
Adults. Please rail FA 8- 
11!>7 after 3:30 P.M. 

8-ROOJI furnished^ 20 x 40 
pool privileges. No crowd. 
Private home. DA 0-003:1. 

$35. 1 ROOM and bath. Garage 
and storare space. 

FR 6-2834
FURNISHED 1 bedroom apart­ 

ment. All utilities Included. 
1 person onlv. No pets. 1218 
Cota. FA 8-1369. 

$65. FURNISHED 1 bedroom. 
Lomita. Also   $'15. Slnete 
apartment. Lorilta. DA 5-0733

$50. BRAND new. 1 bedroom. 
Sm-il vnnl. Aflults only. FA 
8-52,15 after 4:30 p.m Inquire 
ZW.ft Harvard Av".

APARTMENTS 
Furnished 120

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 12!

* NEW! * 
* DELUXE *
$74.50  $89.50 

1 and 2 Bedrooms
V Knotty Pine Kitchens 
V Large Closets 
V Formica Drainboards 
V Free Hot Water 
V Louver Vent Windows 
V Spacious Rooms 
V Best Location 
Close to recreation area, 
church, college, schools, 

shopping and golf course

Royal Yukon Apts. 
16824 Yukon Ave.

DA 3-9404 
(between Crenshaw A Prairie)

jSU'60. NEWLY decorated. 
Washing facilities included. 
1553 \V7 326th Street or 

FA 0-5643

New Deluxe Apts.
1-Bdrm., unfurn., $74.50 
1-Bdrm., furn. .... $97.50 
2-Bdrm., furn., $105 up 

Sepulveda Apts.
2179 SKI'lTI/VEDA FA 8-1001

Brand New Deluxe
2 & 3 BEDROOM APTS. 

S105. $110. Sllji X- JIM 
i' WALL-WALL, CARPETS 

i/ PRIVATE PATIO

17307 YUKON ST. 
UP 0-4200 DA 9-6523

$79.50
New 2 bedroom apartment on 
dead end street. Free hot 
water. Free washer and dry­ 
er. Children welcome. No 
pets.

13IW W. 227th Street. Torrance 
MANAGEK APARTMENT 3

FA 8-0744 or FA 8-5978

FREE RENT
with this ad, for 2 weeks

LAST FEW NEW
' Spacious 1 and 2 bedroom 
Furnished and Unfurnished

44' HEATED POOL
Bullt-lns and Carpeting 

III Fl and Patios 
GARDENS DEL AMO 

3544 GARNET ST. FR 3-31B8
7.). LARGE 'J bedroom Mcd- 
i'1'n conveniences. Hardwood 
floors. Water paid, fhlld o.k. 
DA 6-04D6 or FA 8-26-16. 

NICELY decornt" 1 large 1 bed­ 
room. Hardwood floors. 1539V4 
W. 227lh Street. FA 8-8121.

Jf-i). MODURN 2 bedroom down­ 
stairs. Fully carpeted. Snnck 
bar. Colored bathroom fix­
tures. Carport. FA 0-3S90.

MENT. 1908 Warfield. Call 
FR 8-2743

DELUXE 1 and 2 bedroom apart­ 
ment*. $80 und IS6. Chlldron. 
Inquire Apt. C. 2Clst St. and

$74.60   $89.50 
- .' HKIjrtno.MS 

TE YARDS & PATIOS 
RAGE, DISPOSAL 
UKON »A_3-6682_ 

72  LARGE' 1 bedroom apart­ 
ment and garauo. Adults only. 
All utilities paid. Large klteh- 
en. DA 6-0163.

NEWLY decorated 1 lied room, 
tiarace. Adults. No nets. Au­ 
tomate laundry facilities. 

7» 814 Sartori
BO. DELUXE unfurnished 1 
bedroom. Disposal. Shower. 
Carport. 1 child o.U. Manager, 
153GV4 W. 226th Street.

57.60 NEAR now 1 bedroom. 
Duplex. Adults, dnrmrp avail­ 
able. Lomita. DA 6-0061.

r,.-i   3 nEDROOM APART­ 
MENT. IN LOMITA. 

DA 6-0731 _ 
11OOM apartment, stove and 

lee box. K47.no. No children 
n- nrts. FA 8-6015.

APARTMENTS 
Furnished 120

if DELUXE APARTMENTS * 

2 BEDROOM  $100
COMPLETELY REDECORATED 

NEWLY FURNISHED

1607-208th Street Call FA 8-6712

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122
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